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SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

ITEM TAG:

PART NUMBER:

JOB NAME:

JOB LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:

ENGINEER APPROVAL:

DATE:

DATE:

STANDARD BRASS WELLS

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE)

SELECT
MODEL
BELOW

SPEC SHEET: BW.0622 EFFECTIVE: 06.29.22

BRASS WELLS

HPBSW

HPBEW

H64049

H64050

H64050

50

50

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

-

-

3-1/2” STANDARD BRASS WELL

3-1/2” STANDARD BRASS WELL

STEM LENGTH

STEM LENGTH

3-1/2” INCH
mm
INCH
mm

3.64
92.5
6.14

155.96”

A




